EXIDE Technologies®
EHF SERIES High Frequency
Industrial Charger
High Frequency Charger
The EHF SERIES provide a
multi-curve range for standard flooded,
low maintenance flooded and mainte-
nance free valve regulated batteries.

Canada - Tel: 800.268.2698
EHF SERIES Model and Performance Matrix
Model Number              DC Volts                   DC Amps            Capacity Range, C6 rated AH
Model Number              DC Volts                   DC Amps            Capacity Range, C6 rated AH
Model Number              DC Volts                   DC Amps            Ca pacity Range, C6 rated AH
Model Number              DC Volts                   DC Amps            Capacity Range, C6 rated AH
Model Number              DC Volts                   DC Amps            Capacity Range, C6 rated AH
Model Number              DC Volts                   DC Amps            Capacity Range, C6 rated AH
Phase
Input current
@ 240V
(-14% / +6%)
Weight lbs
(+/- 10%)
EHF24S40 24                               40 260 1
1
5.6 51
9.9 51EHF24S70 24 70 475 1
EHF24S90 24 90 600 1 12.7 51
EHF24S100 24 100 750 - 1000* 1 14.1 51
Phase
Input current
@ 480V
(+/- 10%)
Weight lbs
(+/- 10%)
EHF24T40 3 1.8 55
 EHF24T70
EHF24T90
EHF24T110
24 90 600 3
3
4.0 55
3.1 55
EHF24T130 24 130 865
24 110 750
24  70   475
24  40   260
3 5.8 55
4.9 55
EHF24T150 24 150 965 - 1500* 3
3
6.6 55
Phase
Input current
@ 480V
(+/- 10%)
Weight lbs
(+/- 10%)
EHF36T40 36 40 260 3 2.7 55
EHF36T70 36 70 475 3 4.6 55
EHF36T90 36 90 600 3 6.0 55
EHF36T110 36
36
110 750 3 7.3 55
EHF36T130 130 865 3 8.6 55
EHF36T150 36 150 965 - 1500* 3 10.0 55
Phase
Input current
@ 480V
(+/- 10%)
Weight lbs
(+/- 10%)
EHF48T40 48 40 260 3 3.5 55
EHF48T70 48 70 475 3 6.2 55
EHF48T90 48
48
90 600 3 8.0 55
EHF48T110 110 750 3 9.7 55
EHF48T130 48 130 865 3 11.5 55
   EHF48T150** 48 150 965 - 1500* 3 13.3 60
Phase
Input current
@ 480V
(+/- 10%)
Weight lbs
(+/- 10%)
 EHF72T40** 72
72
40 260 3 5.3 60
 EHF72T70** 70 475 3 9.3 60
 EHF72T90** 72 90 600 3 11.9 60
  EHF72T100** 72 100 750 - 1000* 3 13.3 60
Phase
Input current
@ 480V
(+/- 10%)
Weight lbs
(+/- 10%)
EHF80T40** 40 260 3 5.9 60
EHF80T70** 80
80
80
70 475 3 10.3 60
EHF80T90** 90 600 3 13.3 60
EHF80T100** 80 100 750 - 1000* 3 14.8 60
  * Recharge times may be longer than 8 hours
** Models are pending UL
Width Depth Height
16.26" 13.50" 20.25"